ULTRA FLASH®
THE HIGHEST QUALITY OF SILICA IN THE INDUSTRY U C T
I N N O V A T I O N  T H R O U G H  C H E M I S T R Y
215.781.9255 • 800.385.3153
•  100% guaranteed leak-free
•  Clean, pre-packed, pharmaceutical-grade polypropylene cartridges
•  Made with ultra-pure normal phase silica gel
•  Easy purification with disposable columns provided in an extensive

l	Surface Area: 500 m2/g
l	Average pH: 6.5-7.5
l	Irregular Shaped Silica Gel
ULTRA FLASH® I: Standard Ultra-Pure Silica
Part
Numbers
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Package
Quantity
Max Pressure
(psi/bar)
UFSIL0004 4 g 4mg - 0.4g 20 300/20.7
UFSIL0012 12 g 12mg - 1.2g 18 300/20.7
UFSIL0025 25 g 25mg - 2.5g 12 300/20.7
UFSIL0040 40 g 40mg - 4g 12 300/20.7
UFSIL0080 80 g 80mg - 8g 10 200/13.8
UFSIL0120 120 g 120mg - 12g 10 200/13.8
UFSIL0220 220 g 220mg - 22g 6 150/10.3
UFSIL0330 330 g 330mg - 33g 5 150/10.3
UFSIL0800 800 g 800mg - 80g 3 100/6.9
UFSIL1600 1600 g 1.6g - 160g 2 100/6.9
UFSIL3000 3000 g 3.0g - 300g 1 100/6.9
Specifications:
l	Average Particle Size: 20-45µm
l	Average Pore Size: 70 Å
l	Surface Area: 500 m2/g
l	Average pH: 6.0-8.0
l	Spherical Shaped Silica Gel
ULTRA FLASH® II: Spherical High Pressure Silica
215.781.9255 • 800.385.3153
Spherical silica provides improved resolution and high load ability
without increasing the back pressure. Purification time is therefore
reduced by 40-60%. Pressure rated up to 400 psi.
Part
Numbers
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Package
Quantity
Max Pressure
(psi/bar)
UHSIL0004 4 g 4mg - 0.6g 20 400/27.5
UHSIL0012 12 g 12mg - 1.8g 18 400/27.5
UHSIL0025 25 g 25mg - 3.8g 12 400/27.5
UHSIL0040 40 g 40mg - 6.0g 12 400/27.5
UHSIL0080 80 g 80mg - 12g 10 350/24.0
UHSIL0120 120 g 120mg - 18g 10 300/20.7
UHSIL0220 220 g 220mg - 33g 6 300/20.7
UHSIL0330 330 g 330mg - 50g 5 250/17.2
Specifications:
l	Average Particle Size: 40-63µm
l	Average Pore Size: 60 Å
l	Surface Area: 500 m2/g

and end tips. Columns are pressure rated up to 200 psi.
Part  Numbers
Pre-packed with
standard silica
Part  Numbers
Empty
Column
Size
Sample
Size
Package
Quantity
Max Pressure
(psi/bar)
UISIL0004 UIE0004 4 g 4mg - 0.4g 20 200/13.8
UISIL0012 UIE0012 12 g 12mg - 1.2g 18 200/13.8
UISIL0025 UIE0025 25 g 25mg - 2.5g 12 200/13.8
UISIL0040 UIE0040 40 g 40mg - 4.0g 12 200/13.8
UISIL0060 UIE0060 60 g 60mg - 6.0g 10 200/13.8
UISIL0080 UIE0080 80 g 80mg - 8.0g 10 200/13.8
UISIL0100 UlE00100 100 g 100mg - 10g 6 150/10.3
UISIL0120 UIE0120 120 g 120mg - 12g 5 200/13.8
UISIL0220 UIE0220 220 g 220mg - 22g 3 150/10.3
UISIL0330 UlE0330 330 g 330mg - 33g 2 150/10.3
215.781.9255 • 800.385.3153
ULTRA FLASH®
Conventional leur-lock end fittings
making Ultra Flash® columns